CSSC Boat Fishing 
Yorkshire & Humberside Championship 2009 

	Name 
	No. Fish 
	Total Weight 
	Peg 
	Position 

	
	
	lb 
	oz
	
	

	PROVIDENCE 

	Steve Adkin
	Nil
	0
	00
	11
	5th =

	Alan Walsh
	2
	2
	03
	3
	Third

	Harry Whitley
	Nil
	0
	00
	5
	5th =

	Alan Keighley
	Nil
	0
	00
	6
	5th =

	Tony Hotchkin
	3
	3
	12
	4
	Champion

	Steve Ives
	2
	1
	10
	8
	4th 

	Graham Bowers
	Nil
	0
	00
	7
	5th =

	Dee Cannon
	Nil
	0
	00
	1
	5th =

	John Wright
	2
	1
	00
	2
	Runner-Up

	 Andrew Beevers
	2
	2
	06
	10
	Guest

	Colin Davidson
	1
	11
	12
	9
	Guest

	Competition Total 
	
	
	
	


The Champion, Runner–Up and Third Placed Competitors go forward to represent CSSC Yorkshire & Humberside in the 2009 National Boat Fishing Competition. 

